04-19
0
4
Note: All specifications are subject to change without notice.www.aaeon.com
C
O
M
 Express C

Unit: mmBlock Diagram
Dimension Unit: mm
Ordering Information
Part number
COM EXPRESS
TYPE
CPU Memory Display LVDS Storage LAN USB UART EXPANSION Power TEMPERATURE Others
NANOCOM-APL-B10-0001 Type 10(COM.0 Rev 2.1) N4200
Onboard
LPDDR4 8GB
LVDS, DDI x 1 18/24bits 1CH LVDS
SATA3 x 2,
64GB eMMC
2.5GbE x 1
USB 3.2 Gen 1 x 2
USB 2.0 x 8
2 (Tx/Rx) PCIe [x1] x 4 12V 0°C - 60°C LPC, SMBus, I2C
NANOCOM-APL-B10-0002 Type 10(COM.0 Rev 2.1) N3350
Onboard
LPDDR4 4GB
LVDS, DDI x 1 18/24bits 1CH LVDS
SATA3 x 2,
64GB eMMC
2.5GbE x 1
USB 3.2 Gen 1 x 2
USB 2.0 x 8
2 (Tx/Rx) PCIe [x1] x 4 12V 0°C - 60°C LPC, SMBus, I2C
NANOCOM-APL-B10-0003 Type 10(COM.0 Rev 2.1) E3950
Onboard
LPDDR4 8GB
LVDS, DDI x 1 18/24bits 1CH LVDS
SATA3 x 2,
64GB eMMC
2.5GbE x 1
USB 3.2 Gen 1 x 2
USB 2.0 x 8
2 (Tx/Rx) PCIe [x1] x 4 12V 0°C - 60°C LPC, SMBus, I2C
NANOCOM-APL-B10-0004 Type 10(COM.0 Rev 2.1) E3940
Onboard
LPDDR4 4GB
LVDS, DDI x 1 18/24bits 1CH LVDS
SATA3 x 2,
32GB eMMC
2.5GbE x 1
USB 3.2 Gen 1 x 2
USB 2.0 x 8
2 (Tx/Rx) PCIe [x1] x 4 12V 0°C - 60°C LPC, SMBus, I2C
NANOCOM-APL-B10-0005 Type 10(COM.0 Rev 2.1) E3930
Onboard
LPDDR4 4GB
LVDS, DDI x 1 18/24bits 1CH LVDS
SATA3 x 2,